HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5012

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 18

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 8, delete "\$6,711,912" and insert "\$4,641,413".
2	In line 12, delete "\$482,992,019" and insert "\$500,000,000".
3	In line 14, delete "\$13,162,031" and insert "\$2,731,240".
4	In line 18, delete "\$5,172,745" and insert "\$3,516,206".
5	On page 2, line 2, delete "\$2,117,414" and insert "\$2,617,414".
6	In line 4, delete "\$123.791.748" and insert "\$118.365.405".

LC 9012/HB 5012-2